
Vivekananda College,Alipurduar,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001273363 ABHAY  DUTTA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  97.25  98.00  92.00  95.40  84.29  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660897 PRATIMA  KARJEE Female No  2  1 2 ST  4  94.00  90.00  90.00  94.17  76.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622703 BHARGABI  MAJUMDER Female No  3 3 UR  12  93.00  93.00  98.00  92.40  84.78  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923004 DHAIRYA  KUMARI Female No  4 4 UR  11  90.75  91.00  88.00  89.50  77.61  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012596 ANOYAR ALI PRADHAN Male No  5 5 UR  1  90.00  90.00  83.00  89.20  69.14  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397281 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  6  2 6 ST  8  88.75  90.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510988 RUPSHA  DEY Female No  7 7 UR  11  88.50  80.00  87.00  86.40  56.57  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550829 SHUVAM  GANGULY Male No  8 8 UR  5  85.75  85.00  76.00  79.67  49.86  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704914 SHRABANI  BHOWMICK Female No  9 9 UR  19  85.75  83.00  80.00  85.80  70.33  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233054 DEBOSHMITA  GHOSAL Female No  10 10 UR  8  84.25  79.00  94.00  82.33  73.40  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292883 JOY  DAS Male No  11  1 11 SC  3  83.75  75.00  83.00  77.83  67.86  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002289208 ABHIJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  12  2 12 SC  2  83.25  85.00  86.00  81.33  93.57  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900229 SOMO  ACHARJEE Male No  13 13 UR  6  82.75  73.00  81.00  82.20  54.86  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004672 SURJA  DAS Male No  14  3 14 SC  6  82.50  76.00  88.00  82.00  67.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252858 AVAY  DEBNATH Male No  15  2 15 OBC-B  4  82.00  68.00  76.00  81.00  53.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581175 SHIBSUNDAR  KAR Male No  16 16 UR  6  81.50  86.00  75.00  78.40  51.86  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767956 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  17  4 17 SC  7  81.50  80.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417527 AVIKA  MAHALI Female No  18  3 18 ST  13  81.50  65.00  93.00  75.50  51.71  7533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488369 NABARUPA  RAY Female No  19 19 UR  5  81.50  59.00  94.00  79.80  70.20  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342684 BITHI  DEB Female No  20 20 UR  5  81.00  84.00  60.00  79.60  57.29  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920366 AVAY  PRASAD Male No  21 21 UR  4  80.25  78.00  80.00  75.33  47.71  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263782 LABANI  BARMAN Female No  22  5 22 SC  6  80.25  70.00  84.00  79.67  58.43  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000619824 PRASANTA  ROY Male No  23  6 23 SC  8  80.25  70.00  73.00  81.00  67.14  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779141 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  24  7 24 SC  20  80.00  83.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176325 PRATAP  BRAHMA Male No  25  4 25 ST  3  80.00  75.00  72.00  76.00  54.14  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003379 MRINAL  PANDIT Male No  26 26 UR  10  79.75  75.00  74.00  77.33  62.71  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552935 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  27  8 27 SC  4  79.25  82.00  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355037 SUDIPTA  DEBNATH Female No  28  3 28 OBC-B  5  78.75  85.00  61.00  75.83  58.86  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234104 RIYA  MUNDA Female No  29  5 29 ST  10  78.50  76.00  80.00  74.80  61.25  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767118 ASHIM  DAS Male No  30  9 30 SC  3  78.50  74.00  64.00  79.00  49.43  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006937 MONALI  SAHA Female No  31 31 UR  12  78.50  63.00  68.00  77.33  65.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509895 RAMVIK  ROY Male No  32  10 32 SC  3  78.25  73.00  60.00  78.60  59.57  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952986 ABHISHEK  NARJINARY Male No  33  6 33 ST  4  77.50  70.00  82.00  72.50  45.43  7401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000730999 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  34  11 34 SC  6  77.25  65.00  71.00  77.00  44.14  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753352 NILADRI SEKHAR SARKAR Male No  35 35 UR  2  77.25  64.00  67.00  76.67  47.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978573 SUBRAT  SINGH Male No  36 36 UR  13  77.00  80.00  82.00  70.67  54.33  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857883 PRIYA  DEBNATH Female No  37 37 UR  2  77.00  72.00  60.00  77.60  43.86  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370088 SANJONA RAUT CHHETRI Female No  38 38 UR  4  76.50  66.00  90.00  75.40  57.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930527 ABHI  SAHA Male No  39 39 UR  6  76.50  63.00  70.00  74.33  55.57  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606047 REHAN AHEMAD SHEKH Male No  40 40 UR  10  76.25  74.00  71.00  73.33  67.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169438 HARI SHANKAR RAY Male No  41  12 41 SC  8  76.25  70.00  66.00  74.67  54.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298139 DEBARPAN  SAHA Male No  42 42 UR  5  76.00  74.00  72.00  72.00  58.29  6120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738932 DIPAK  BARMAN Male No  43 43 UR  5  76.00  64.00  63.00  76.83  53.43  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730917 TRIDEB  DAS Male No  44  13 44 SC  7  75.75  61.00  70.00  75.50  56.57  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000455408 ARPITA  RAY Female No  45 45 UR  2  75.50  65.00  83.00  75.60  40.43  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011941 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  46  14 46 SC  5  74.25  76.00  57.00  74.67  53.29  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083270 MANIK  SAHA Male No  47 47 UR  4  74.00  73.00  61.00  73.17  64.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525712 PRASANTA  DAS Male No  48  15 48 SC  7  73.25  62.00  73.00  68.50  52.14  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227460 JEET  MAHATO Male No  49 49 UR  6  73.25  58.00  72.00  68.60  30.57  6251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881697 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  50  16 50 SC  6  73.00  74.00  70.00  68.50  40.14  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091951 DEBASISH  RAY Male No  51  17 51 SC  3  72.75  78.00  60.00  70.83  73.14  7344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899797 DIGANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  52  4 52 OBC-B  8  72.75  74.00  66.00  68.60  50.14  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908973 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  53  18 53 SC  6  72.75  56.00  67.00  73.20  46.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793831 RUDRA  SAHA Male No  54 54 UR  9  72.50  80.00  65.00  70.80  52.57  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209996 ARCHANA  PRADHAN Female No  55  5 55 OBC-B  7  72.25  76.00  67.00  70.40  40.43  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000036209 PRATYASHA  DAS Female No  56 56 UR  5  72.00  60.00  85.00  71.00  39.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833345 ROCKY  MOCHARY Male No  57 57 UR  8  71.50  62.00  60.00  69.17  35.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791447 UTPAL  ROY Male No  58  19 58 SC  4  71.25  60.00  67.00  68.83  58.29  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377286 NIRJALA  CHANDA Female No  59 59 UR  3  70.25  76.00  51.00  69.40  68.43  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319657 SUBHAJIT  GOPE Male No  60  6 60 OBC-B  5  70.25  66.00  82.00  68.20  49.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229812 SANJITA  ROY Female No  61  20 61 SC  9  70.25  54.00  73.00  66.33  49.29  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098628 NEHA  SIDDIQUE Female No  62  1 62 OBC-A  2  69.75  61.00  80.00  65.17  47.43  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650161 PUSHKAR  BARMAN Male No  63  21 63 SC  8  69.50  71.00  47.00  66.50  43.43  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370887 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  64  22 64 SC  9  69.25  63.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889012 SULTAN  MIA Male No  65  2 65 OBC-A  1  69.00  58.00  57.00  69.00  55.29  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377408 ROMEN  DAS Male No  66 66 UR  15  68.75  59.00  76.00  67.40  58.83  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001588475 DEWENDRA  GURUNG Male No  67  7 67 OBC-B  5  68.50  71.00  65.00  65.67  52.67  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564863 PURNIMA  CHHETRI Female No  68 68 UR  5  68.25  60.00  77.00  67.20  45.57  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496469 SHUBHADIP  RAY Male No  69  23 69 SC  3  68.25  60.00  63.00  66.80  42.71  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791199 SARMISTHA  BARMAN Female No  70  24 70 SC  12  68.25  60.00  60.00  66.33  43.43  6226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959580 JAHID  KHAN Male No  71  3 71 OBC-A  8  68.00  65.00  68.00  65.40  40.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294905 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  72 72 UR  4  68.00  46.00  72.00  61.50  36.86  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531124 ASHIK  RABBANI Male No  73 73 UR  1  67.75  71.00  51.00  65.20  48.29  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129705 ULLASH  SAHA Male No  74 74 UR  6  67.25  58.00  53.00  68.50  44.86  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442792 SUJAY  ORAON Male No  75  7 75 ST  2  66.75  63.00  65.00  64.50  46.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281893 CHAUTI  SAHA Female No  76 76 UR  6  66.75  60.00  63.00  66.20  39.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174481 RAJDEEP  HOQUE Male No  77  4 77 OBC-A  7  66.75  57.00  60.00  65.00  51.00  6195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000402339 RAHIT  MOCHARY Male No  78  8 78 ST  3  66.50  63.00  56.00  65.80  33.14  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339858 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  79  25 79 SC  4  66.50  47.00  61.00  67.20  57.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927324 KAIFUL  ISLAM Male No  80  5 80 OBC-A  4  66.25  71.00  56.00  63.17  45.50  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484729 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  81  26 81 SC  3  66.25  64.00  47.00  67.40  37.29  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422122 DEBIKA  TUDU Female No  82  9 82 ST  1  66.25  60.00  66.00  62.50  35.43  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918154 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  83  27 83 SC  17  66.00  66.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192045 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  84  10 84 ST  8  65.75  72.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179241 ALAMGIR  HAQUE Male No  85  6 85 OBC-A  5  65.75  54.00  54.00  65.67  52.57  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613732 JABA  DAS Female No  86  28 86 SC  3  65.50  47.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164410 DEEP  DAS Male No  87 87 UR  8  64.75  75.00  63.00  60.60  71.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538167 MOBARAK  MOMIN Male No  88 88 UR  8  64.75  63.00  54.00  62.67  31.57  7020.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001362783 ARGHA  SAHA Male No  89 89 UR  3  64.75  47.00  71.00  63.17  46.29  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518032 AMAR  DAS Male No  90  29 90 SC  10  64.50  61.00  62.00  59.17  46.43  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016211 PRIYANKA  PRASAD Female No  91 91 UR  7  64.50  57.00  58.00  63.00  49.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073381 SNEHASISH  SINHA Male No  92  30 92 SC  2  64.25  66.00  54.00  62.40  50.57  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087131 PAYEL  SAHA Female No  93 93 UR  4  64.25  56.00  44.00  62.33  39.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237414 NAMRATA  SAHA Female No  94 94 UR  9  64.00  52.00  73.00  62.40  53.17  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678629 IRITA  TIGGA Female No  95  11 95 ST  1  63.75  67.00  43.00  61.17  36.86  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278843 USHA  KUMARI Female No  96 96 UR  8  63.75  60.00  72.00  61.00  49.86  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541180 NILA  ORAON Female No  97  12 97 ST  2  63.75  57.00  47.00  59.67  37.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917218 PRITI  KHAKHA Female No  98  13 98 ST  1  63.50  63.00  55.00  61.00  49.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981940 SAHID  ALAM Male No  99  7 99 OBC-A  4  63.25  63.00  62.00  60.60  38.86  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001249500 KAMALIKA  RAY Female No  100  31 100 SC  5  63.25  44.00  75.00  62.33  46.57  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568206 JYOTIPRAKASH  ADHIKARY Male No  101  32 101 SC  3  63.00  55.00  56.00  61.80  33.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381291 CHUTON  ROY Male No  102  33 102 SC  20  63.00  46.00  48.00  62.33  38.43  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343254 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  103  8 103 OBC-B  7  62.50  54.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279410 ANSHUMAN  SARKAR Male No  104 104 UR  7  62.50  54.00  44.00  58.50  73.71  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514870 APURBA  ROY Male No  105 105 UR  4  62.25  52.00  65.00  59.40  48.29  6194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673362 RUPMITA  BARMAN Female No  106  34 106 SC  6  61.75  58.00  58.00  58.00  46.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024742 SUMIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  107  9 107 OBC-B  13  61.75  58.00  53.00  60.00  55.29  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301312 ASIMA  ROY Female No  108  35 108 SC  9  61.75  56.00  61.00  61.40  38.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356969 MRINAL  BARMAN Male No  109  36 109 SC  2  60.75  58.00  57.00  60.60  44.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594922 ANGELINA  BASUMATA Female No  110  14 110 ST  9  60.25  58.00  52.00  57.20  56.67  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001743093 RAJDEV  URAON Male No  111  15 111 ST  10  60.25  57.00  63.00  58.67  40.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792995 MANIK  DAS Male No  112  37 112 SC  7  60.25  56.00  52.00  55.83  40.71  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859926 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  113 113 UR  5  59.75  64.00  47.00  55.83  62.57  6868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256652 SILINA  URAON Female No  114  16 114 ST  9  59.75  50.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116914 RAJDEEP  BISWAS Male No  115  38 115 SC  5  59.50  50.00  55.00  55.50  55.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747275 RUPAN  DAS Male No  116  39 116 SC  7  59.50  48.00  54.00  58.00  47.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486868 TANUSHREE  GUPTA Female No  117 117 UR  8  58.75  51.00  44.00  57.33  37.14  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203413 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  118  17 118 ST  8  58.50  60.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358447 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  119  18 119 ST  1  58.50  50.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719696 HIMESH  ROY Male No  120  40 120 SC  2  58.25  54.00  52.00  56.60  39.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419546 PALASH  RAY Male No  121  41 121 SC  2  58.25  53.00  52.00  57.60  40.57  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000935789 DEBAJIT  BARMAN Male No  122  42 122 SC  3  58.00  65.00  54.00  55.80  32.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670603 ISHA  CHAMPRAMARY Female No  123  19 123 ST  3  57.75  60.00  53.00  55.17  48.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622002 BIBEK CH BARMAN Male No  124  43 124 SC  1  57.75  56.00  54.00  56.20  32.29  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120893 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  125  44 125 SC  3  57.75  44.00  52.00  53.33  35.57  6238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657163 SARALA  BARMAN Female No  126  45 126 SC  6  57.50  53.00  58.00  55.17  37.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060346 RASHMITA  DUTTA Female No  127 127 UR  6  57.50  45.00  64.00  56.33  73.40  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060145 MOUSHAMI  KARJEE Female No  128  20 128 ST  3  57.25  61.00  46.00  56.50  47.29  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821809 HRIK  DEY Male No  129 129 UR  8  57.25  53.00  63.00  56.20  40.29  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086940 MONOJ  BARMAN Male No  130  46 130 SC  24  57.00  51.00  43.00  55.00  33.14  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686964 ISHA  BASUMATA Female No  131  21 131 ST  2  56.75  51.00  48.00  53.00  35.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114825 AMIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  132  47 132 SC  4  56.50  63.00  44.00  55.60  44.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001595756 SUNIL  TUDU Male No  133  22 133 ST  2  56.25  55.00  74.00  52.40  41.33  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859478 SAHIL  KHAN Male No  134  8 134 OBC-A  2  56.25  50.00  54.00  55.17  30.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033989 TITHI  SARKAR Female No  135 135 UR  8  56.00  54.00  50.00  55.60  45.71  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251769 NITISHA  ORAON Female No  136 136 UR  4  55.50  50.00  44.00  51.67  48.57  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011418 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  137  23 137 ST  4  55.50  48.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221014 MADHUSHMITA  

NARJINARY

Female No  138  24 138 ST  9  55.25  44.00  57.00  53.67  37.14  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364508 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  139  25 139 ST  10  55.00  44.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153117 MANOJIT  NARJINARY Male No  140  26 140 ST  3  54.75  60.00  45.00  51.33  32.43  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823608 ALIBIYA  KHARIYA Female No  141  27 141 ST  9  53.75  60.00  50.00  52.20  40.43  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714700 KARNA  BARMAN Male No  142  48 142 SC  3  53.50  60.00  47.00  51.60  37.43  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000444218 TANIA SINGHA ROY Female No  143 143 UR  4  53.50  60.00  44.00  52.67  43.00  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347711 SUMAN  DAS Male No  144  49 144 SC  6  53.50  57.00  46.00  52.00  42.57  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278445 JAYITA  SARKAR Female No  145  50 145 SC  7  53.50  54.00  45.00  52.80  33.14  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531465 DIPAYAN  MANDAL Male No  146  51 146 SC  1  53.50  46.00  60.00  51.00  32.71  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645804 DEBAPRIYA  DEBNATH Female No  147 147 UR  2  53.00  61.00  44.00  51.20  27.43  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975018 JAYANTA MANTA ROY Male No  148  52 148 SC  1  52.50  61.00  44.00  51.00  33.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204348 GAYETRI  ROY Female No  149  53 149 SC  2  52.50  54.00  44.00  51.20  32.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720210 ROHIT  SUBA Male No  150  28 150 ST  3  51.75  60.00  53.00  50.00  42.71  6058.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618244 SUSHMITA  SAMAL Female No  151 151 UR  1  51.25  61.00  44.00  49.17  33.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744836 TAPAN  ROY Male No  152 152 UR  1  50.50  62.00  42.00  49.20  30.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217395 SAHID  RAVA Male No  153  29 153 ST  4  50.50  50.00  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001496624 RAJNARAYAN  MAHATO Male No  154  54 154 SC  2  50.25  58.00  43.00  48.80  38.86  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120105 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  155  30 155 ST  7  50.25  46.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885165 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  156  55 156 SC  8  50.00  52.00  44.00  49.00  34.29  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419958 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  157  56 157 SC  1  49.75  44.00  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302408 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  158  31 158 ST  8  49.00  53.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238355 JABA  BARMAN Female No  159  57 159 SC  3  49.00  45.00  44.00  48.80  33.71  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001098628 NEHA  SIDDIQUE Female No  62  1 1 OBC-A  2  69.75  61.00  80.00  65.17  47.43  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889012 SULTAN  MIA Male No  65  2 2 OBC-A  1  69.00  58.00  57.00  69.00  55.29  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959580 JAHID  KHAN Male No  71  3 3 OBC-A  8  68.00  65.00  68.00  65.40  40.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174481 RAJDEEP  HOQUE Male No  77  4 4 OBC-A  7  66.75  57.00  60.00  65.00  51.00  6195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927324 KAIFUL  ISLAM Male No  80  5 5 OBC-A  4  66.25  71.00  56.00  63.17  45.50  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179241 ALAMGIR  HAQUE Male No  85  6 6 OBC-A  5  65.75  54.00  54.00  65.67  52.57  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981940 SAHID  ALAM Male No  99  7 7 OBC-A  4  63.25  63.00  62.00  60.60  38.86  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859478 SAHIL  KHAN Male No  134  8 8 OBC-A  2  56.25  50.00  54.00  55.17  30.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001273363 ABHAY  DUTTA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  97.25  98.00  92.00  95.40  84.29  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252858 AVAY  DEBNATH Male No  15  2 2 OBC-B  4  82.00  68.00  76.00  81.00  53.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355037 SUDIPTA  DEBNATH Female No  28  3 3 OBC-B  5  78.75  85.00  61.00  75.83  58.86  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899797 DIGANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  52  4 4 OBC-B  8  72.75  74.00  66.00  68.60  50.14  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209996 ARCHANA  PRADHAN Female No  55  5 5 OBC-B  7  72.25  76.00  67.00  70.40  40.43  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319657 SUBHAJIT  GOPE Male No  60  6 6 OBC-B  5  70.25  66.00  82.00  68.20  49.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588475 DEWENDRA  GURUNG Male No  67  7 7 OBC-B  5  68.50  71.00  65.00  65.67  52.67  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343254 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  103  8 8 OBC-B  7  62.50  54.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024742 SUMIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  107  9 9 OBC-B  13  61.75  58.00  53.00  60.00  55.29  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001292883 JOY  DAS Male No  11  1 1 SC  3  83.75  75.00  83.00  77.83  67.86  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289208 ABHIJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  12  2 2 SC  2  83.25  85.00  86.00  81.33  93.57  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004672 SURJA  DAS Male No  14  3 3 SC  6  82.50  76.00  88.00  82.00  67.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767956 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  17  4 4 SC  7  81.50  80.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263782 LABANI  BARMAN Female No  22  5 5 SC  6  80.25  70.00  84.00  79.67  58.43  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619824 PRASANTA  ROY Male No  23  6 6 SC  8  80.25  70.00  73.00  81.00  67.14  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779141 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  24  7 7 SC  20  80.00  83.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552935 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  27  8 8 SC  4  79.25  82.00  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767118 ASHIM  DAS Male No  30  9 9 SC  3  78.50  74.00  64.00  79.00  49.43  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509895 RAMVIK  ROY Male No  32  10 10 SC  3  78.25  73.00  60.00  78.60  59.57  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730999 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  34  11 11 SC  6  77.25  65.00  71.00  77.00  44.14  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000169438 HARI SHANKAR RAY Male No  41  12 12 SC  8  76.25  70.00  66.00  74.67  54.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730917 TRIDEB  DAS Male No  44  13 13 SC  7  75.75  61.00  70.00  75.50  56.57  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011941 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  46  14 14 SC  5  74.25  76.00  57.00  74.67  53.29  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525712 PRASANTA  DAS Male No  48  15 15 SC  7  73.25  62.00  73.00  68.50  52.14  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881697 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  50  16 16 SC  6  73.00  74.00  70.00  68.50  40.14  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091951 DEBASISH  RAY Male No  51  17 17 SC  3  72.75  78.00  60.00  70.83  73.14  7344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908973 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  53  18 18 SC  6  72.75  56.00  67.00  73.20  46.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791447 UTPAL  ROY Male No  58  19 19 SC  4  71.25  60.00  67.00  68.83  58.29  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229812 SANJITA  ROY Female No  61  20 20 SC  9  70.25  54.00  73.00  66.33  49.29  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650161 PUSHKAR  BARMAN Male No  63  21 21 SC  8  69.50  71.00  47.00  66.50  43.43  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370887 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  64  22 22 SC  9  69.25  63.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000496469 SHUBHADIP  RAY Male No  69  23 23 SC  3  68.25  60.00  63.00  66.80  42.71  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791199 SARMISTHA  BARMAN Female No  70  24 24 SC  12  68.25  60.00  60.00  66.33  43.43  6226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339858 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  79  25 25 SC  4  66.50  47.00  61.00  67.20  57.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484729 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  81  26 26 SC  3  66.25  64.00  47.00  67.40  37.29  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918154 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  83  27 27 SC  17  66.00  66.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613732 JABA  DAS Female No  86  28 28 SC  3  65.50  47.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518032 AMAR  DAS Male No  90  29 29 SC  10  64.50  61.00  62.00  59.17  46.43  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073381 SNEHASISH  SINHA Male No  92  30 30 SC  2  64.25  66.00  54.00  62.40  50.57  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249500 KAMALIKA  RAY Female No  100  31 31 SC  5  63.25  44.00  75.00  62.33  46.57  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568206 JYOTIPRAKASH  ADHIKARY Male No  101  32 32 SC  3  63.00  55.00  56.00  61.80  33.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381291 CHUTON  ROY Male No  102  33 33 SC  20  63.00  46.00  48.00  62.33  38.43  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000673362 RUPMITA  BARMAN Female No  106  34 34 SC  6  61.75  58.00  58.00  58.00  46.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301312 ASIMA  ROY Female No  108  35 35 SC  9  61.75  56.00  61.00  61.40  38.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356969 MRINAL  BARMAN Male No  109  36 36 SC  2  60.75  58.00  57.00  60.60  44.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792995 MANIK  DAS Male No  112  37 37 SC  7  60.25  56.00  52.00  55.83  40.71  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116914 RAJDEEP  BISWAS Male No  115  38 38 SC  5  59.50  50.00  55.00  55.50  55.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747275 RUPAN  DAS Male No  116  39 39 SC  7  59.50  48.00  54.00  58.00  47.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719696 HIMESH  ROY Male No  120  40 40 SC  2  58.25  54.00  52.00  56.60  39.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419546 PALASH  RAY Male No  121  41 41 SC  2  58.25  53.00  52.00  57.60  40.57  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935789 DEBAJIT  BARMAN Male No  122  42 42 SC  3  58.00  65.00  54.00  55.80  32.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622002 BIBEK CH BARMAN Male No  124  43 43 SC  1  57.75  56.00  54.00  56.20  32.29  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120893 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  125  44 44 SC  3  57.75  44.00  52.00  53.33  35.57  6238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000657163 SARALA  BARMAN Female No  126  45 45 SC  6  57.50  53.00  58.00  55.17  37.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086940 MONOJ  BARMAN Male No  130  46 46 SC  24  57.00  51.00  43.00  55.00  33.14  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114825 AMIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  132  47 47 SC  4  56.50  63.00  44.00  55.60  44.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714700 KARNA  BARMAN Male No  142  48 48 SC  3  53.50  60.00  47.00  51.60  37.43  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347711 SUMAN  DAS Male No  144  49 49 SC  6  53.50  57.00  46.00  52.00  42.57  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278445 JAYITA  SARKAR Female No  145  50 50 SC  7  53.50  54.00  45.00  52.80  33.14  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531465 DIPAYAN  MANDAL Male No  146  51 51 SC  1  53.50  46.00  60.00  51.00  32.71  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975018 JAYANTA MANTA ROY Male No  148  52 52 SC  1  52.50  61.00  44.00  51.00  33.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204348 GAYETRI  ROY Female No  149  53 53 SC  2  52.50  54.00  44.00  51.20  32.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496624 RAJNARAYAN  MAHATO Male No  154  54 54 SC  2  50.25  58.00  43.00  48.80  38.86  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885165 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  156  55 55 SC  8  50.00  52.00  44.00  49.00  34.29  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001419958 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  157  56 56 SC  1  49.75  44.00  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238355 JABA  BARMAN Female No  159  57 57 SC  3  49.00  45.00  44.00  48.80  33.71  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000660897 PRATIMA  KARJEE Female No  2  1 1 ST  4  94.00  90.00  90.00  94.17  76.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397281 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  6  2 2 ST  8  88.75  90.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417527 AVIKA  MAHALI Female No  18  3 3 ST  13  81.50  65.00  93.00  75.50  51.71  7533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176325 PRATAP  BRAHMA Male No  25  4 4 ST  3  80.00  75.00  72.00  76.00  54.14  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234104 RIYA  MUNDA Female No  29  5 5 ST  10  78.50  76.00  80.00  74.80  61.25  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952986 ABHISHEK  NARJINARY Male No  33  6 6 ST  4  77.50  70.00  82.00  72.50  45.43  7401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442792 SUJAY  ORAON Male No  75  7 7 ST  2  66.75  63.00  65.00  64.50  46.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402339 RAHIT  MOCHARY Male No  78  8 8 ST  3  66.50  63.00  56.00  65.80  33.14  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422122 DEBIKA  TUDU Female No  82  9 9 ST  1  66.25  60.00  66.00  62.50  35.43  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192045 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  84  10 10 ST  8  65.75  72.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678629 IRITA  TIGGA Female No  95  11 11 ST  1  63.75  67.00  43.00  61.17  36.86  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001541180 NILA  ORAON Female No  97  12 12 ST  2  63.75  57.00  47.00  59.67  37.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917218 PRITI  KHAKHA Female No  98  13 13 ST  1  63.50  63.00  55.00  61.00  49.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594922 ANGELINA  BASUMATA Female No  110  14 14 ST  9  60.25  58.00  52.00  57.20  56.67  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743093 RAJDEV  URAON Male No  111  15 15 ST  10  60.25  57.00  63.00  58.67  40.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256652 SILINA  URAON Female No  114  16 16 ST  9  59.75  50.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203413 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  118  17 17 ST  8  58.50  60.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358447 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  119  18 18 ST  1  58.50  50.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670603 ISHA  CHAMPRAMARY Female No  123  19 19 ST  3  57.75  60.00  53.00  55.17  48.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060145 MOUSHAMI  KARJEE Female No  128  20 20 ST  3  57.25  61.00  46.00  56.50  47.29  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686964 ISHA  BASUMATA Female No  131  21 21 ST  2  56.75  51.00  48.00  53.00  35.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595756 SUNIL  TUDU Male No  133  22 22 ST  2  56.25  55.00  74.00  52.40  41.33  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000011418 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  137  23 23 ST  4  55.50  48.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221014 MADHUSHMITA  

NARJINARY

Female No  138  24 24 ST  9  55.25  44.00  57.00  53.67  37.14  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364508 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  139  25 25 ST  10  55.00  44.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153117 MANOJIT  NARJINARY Male No  140  26 26 ST  3  54.75  60.00  45.00  51.33  32.43  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823608 ALIBIYA  KHARIYA Female No  141  27 27 ST  9  53.75  60.00  50.00  52.20  40.43  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720210 ROHIT  SUBA Male No  150  28 28 ST  3  51.75  60.00  53.00  50.00  42.71  6058.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217395 SAHID  RAVA Male No  153  29 29 ST  4  50.50  50.00  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120105 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  155  30 30 ST  7  50.25  46.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302408 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  158  31 31 ST  8  49.00  53.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


